
TOP TEN Dienstag/Tuesday

AMH2 A Jr Stallions

1 9 AMH2 Usher Sheika Star Charon; Alain

2 260 AMH2 PV Prince Imprinted Silvius; Hans

3 51 AMH2 Gamblers Mr Zip Orsag; Jiri

AMH3 A Sr Stallions

1 115 AMH3 Hints Supreme Mickey Schrievers; Alexandra

2 21 AMH3 Broker N Macho Too Decloix; Peggy

3 77 AMH3 News Imprint Brunello; Stefano

4 92 AMH3 Prairie Drifter Meyer; Jacky

5 89 AMH3 BC Ultimate Roulette Schuppener; Mike

6 245 AMH3 Hes Just Luckey Mortensen; Viggo

7 2 AMH3 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

8 91 AMH3 My Zippers Good Harland; Suzanne

HS2 Yearling Stallions

1 220 HS2 Splash Kid For  Sure Vitali; Gianluca

2 19 HS2 TD Celebri Te Maisonette; David

3 261 HS2 Silver Flower Marinelli; Susanna

4 55 HS2 New Miracle Symbol Minutello; Pasquale

5 260 HS2 PV Prince Imprinted Silvius; Hans

6 236 HS2 SQ High Noon Cash Hasel; Steffen

7 51 HS2 Gamblers Mr Zip Orsag; Jiri

HS3 2-Yr Old Stallions

1 105 HS3 Immunity Bambeck; Patricia

2 9 HS3 Usher Sheika Star Charon; Alain

3 213 HS3 Zippos Traveling Man Altenstrasser; Katja

HS4 3-Yr Old Stallions

1 77 HS4 News Imprint Simeoni; Rudy

2 91 HS4 My Zippers Good Gosen; Ed

3 161 HS4 LDR Gun Of Enterprise Keuchel; Heiko

4 116 HS4 Kings Pretty Ben Schlecht; Dr. Korinna

HS5 4-Yr-Old & Older Stallions

1 115 HS5 Hints Supreme Mickey Schaub; Sandra

2 21 HS5 Broker N Macho Too Maisonette; David

3 92 HS5 Prairie Drifter Meyer; Jacky

4 150 HS5 Genuine Technique Leiner; Nina

5 245 HS5 Hes Just Luckey Mortensen; Viggo

6 148 HS5 RH Sierra Impressive Munkert; Brigitte

7 158 HS5 LDR Docs Moon Lena Keuchel; Heiko

8 121 HS5 Jacs On Gold Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

9 153 HS5 Docs J Famous Delta Hoffeld; Ralf



AMH8 A Jr Geldings

1 109 AMH8 Switch To Invitation D Jong; Martine J

2 173 AMH8 Sensational Stuff Schaad; Tanja

3 154 AMH8 JB Beppos Revolution Berger; Dorina

AMH9 A Sr Geldings

1 57 AMH9 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

2 226 AMH9 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

3 56 AMH9 Imprint Of Beppe Paresi; Eva

4 66 AMH9 What A Sprigtly Boy Andersson; Linn

5 27 AMH9 Addicted Hauser; Corinne

6 59 AMH9 Beau Painted Hank Maurer; Rudolf

7 37 AMH9 Dance Of Four Aces Höner-Dolle; Ingrid

8 74 AMH9 Cool Imprint R Brunello; Stefano

9 23 AMH9 Gamblers Vested Wiz Hansen; Palle

10 138 AMH9 Brave Sonny Blue Löthner; Susanna

HG6 Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Geldings

1 109 HG6 Switch To Invitation De Weerd; Sarah

2 173 HG6 Sensational Stuff Schaad; Tanja

3 154 HG6 JB Beppos Revolution Berger; Dorina

4 252 HG6 Leos Ivo Voegele; Klara

5 166 HG6 Sporty Blou Spice Ulfstedt; Sophia

HG9 Aged Geldings

1 96 HG9 Resemblance Lejour; Francois

2 57 HG9 Sheiks Artist Minutello; Pasquale

3 22 HG9 Coup Matoska Olsen; Freja Aase

4 226 HG9 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

5 131 HG9 Seven Up Franze Leiner; Nina

6 59 HG9 Beau Painted Hank Maurer; Rudolf

7 74 HG9 Cool Imprint R Simeoni; Rudy

8 37 HG9 Dance Of Four Aces Höner-Dolle; Ingrid

9 23 HG9 Gamblers Vested Wiz Hansen; Palle

10 196 HG9 Missle Rockin Review Krause; Nicole

OCC Overo Color, All Ages & Sexes

1 115 OCC Hints Supreme Mickey Schaub; Sandra

2 175 OCC JDG Bet Your Asset Hoeltschi; Christine

3 92 OCC Prairie Drifter Meyer; Jacky

4 9 OCC Usher Sheika Star Charon; Alain

5 234 OCC I Choose To Shine Pfeifer; Markus

6 4 OCC Love Is The Zipper Fogltonova; Lenka

7 56 OCC Imprint Of Beppe Paresi; Eva

8 78 OCC Lady Side Imprint Gazolla; Moira

9 102 OCC Invest In A Shine Pfeifer; Laura

10 198 OCC Venus Royal Des Flots Dumoncay; Elodie

TCC Tobiano Color, All Ages & Sexes

1 109 TCC Switch To Invitation D Jong; Martine J

2 178 TCC Forest Solo Gunspin Pfister; Maja

3 37 TCC Dance Of Four Aces Höner-Dolle; Ingrid

4 50 TCC Calicos Spotted Jewel Herren; Fritz

5 57 TCC Sheiks Artist Minutello; Pasquale

7 51 TCC Gamblers Mr Zip Orsag; Jiri



6 53 TCC Cortez The Killer Haugom; Per Erik

8 117 TCC Cats Moonlight Lady Heckmann; Astrid



NSH1 NA Showmanship All Ages

1 75 NSH1 Imprint My Dream R Loprese; Mattia

2 138 NSH1 Brave Sonny Blue Löthner; Susanna

3 155 NSH1 Sneakers  Barsonnydee Berger; Dorina

4 234 NSH1 I Choose To Shine Pfeifer; Markus

5 174 NSH1 Robin The Chip Schaad; Marianne

6 143 NSH1 Floride Fair Bar Rix; Pascal

7 56 NSH1 Imprint Of Beppe Paresi; Eva

8 226 NSH1 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

ASH1 A Showmanship All Ages

1 79 ASH1 Shes Shining Assets Gazolla; Moira

2 57 ASH1 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

3 43 ASH1 Shes Doolins Nikita Helmcke; Alena

4 6 ASH1 Stylish Sensation Girardi; Alessandro

5 75 ASH1 Imprint My Dream R Loprese; Mattia

6 256 ASH1 WD Remarque Me Please Thinon; Edwige

7 138 ASH1 Brave Sonny Blue Löthner; Susanna

8 46 ASH1 Whata Freck Boon Us Müller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson

AR1 A Reining All Ages

1 62 AR1 My Guns Loaded Schürmann; Angelika

2 63 AR1 Docs J Delta Go On Schürmann; Angelika

3 59 AR1 Beau Painted Hank Maurer; Rudolf

4 190 AR1 Commander Riminic Hooijkaas; Sharon

5 241 AR1 Gunnersaurus Rex Wagner-Mannes; Sandra

6 3 AR1 Play Crow Vis; Gerda

7 40 AR1 Big Step Moonlight Spickenreuther; Sybille

8 53 AR1 Cortez The Killer Haugom; Per Erik

9 12 AR1 Peppys Dream Image Namseid; Ann-Kristin

10 121 AR1 Jacs On Gold Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

RNG2 Jr Reining

1 218 RNG2 Pretty Miss Smokegun Schmitt; Volker

2 37 RNG2 Dance Of Four Aces Peterka; Rolf

3 38 RNG2 Smart Royal Lady Peterka; Rolf

4 223 RNG2 Kayitah Smart King Bartmann; Maik

5 42 RNG2 CH Marias Dancin Girl Gorgasser; Arno

6 59 RNG2 Beau Painted Hank Maurer; Rudolf

7 253 RNG2 Shining Lil Spark Schloemer; Daniel

8 187 RNG2 Spring Spot Bayer-Sassenhausen; Birgit

9 136 RNG2 Tejons Little Sandy Kundegraber; Manfred

10 227 RNG2 Furys Fast Decision Tiemann; Torsten



AWP3 A Sr Western Pleasure

1 88 AWP3 Joys Skip N Bars Kärcher; Nicole

2 57 AWP3 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

3 46 AWP3 Whata Freck Boon Us Müller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson

4 5 AWP3 Zip Like A Lady Bonelli; Raffaele

5 27 AWP3 Addicted Hauser; Corinne

6 2 AWP3 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

7 43 AWP3 Shes Doolins Nikita Helmcke; Alena

8 67 AWP3 Miss April Sunshine Karlsson; Veronica

9 249 AWP3 A Lot Of Dots White Jacobsen; Maibrit

BWP2 SPB Jr Western Pleasure

1 123 BWP2 One Lightning Krymsun Leiner; Nina

2 127 BWP2 Absolutely The Best Kosenburger; Kristina

3 104 BWP2 SQ Shegothestyle Hagen; Verena

4 110 BWP2 Impress Me Zippo De Weerd; Sarah

5 230 BWP2 Endless Impression Zinke; Katja

6 204 BWP2 Miss Sonny Did It Gallitzendörfer; Angelika

7 244 BWP2 SQ Spice Girl Lucy Hasel; Steffen

8 134 BWP2 Johnnys Solid Wolf Stricker; Stefanie

WP3 Sr Western Pleasure

1 5 WP3 Zip Like A Lady Sala; Matteo

2 88 WP3 Joys Skip N Bars Kärcher; Nicole

3 57 WP3 Sheiks Artist Minutello; Pasquale

4 131 WP3 Seven Up Franze Leiner; Nina

5 115 WP3 Hints Supreme Mickey Schaub; Sandra

6 46 WP3 Whata Freck Boon Us Müller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson

7 45 WP3 Zippen Fleet Maggie Rädler; Bianca

BWP3 SPB Sr Western Pleasure

1 211 BWP3 Whata Queen Schultz; Laura

2 1 BWP3 Monacos Alexandra Hübner; Dirk

3 64 BWP3 Buddys Bourbon Mohr; Ulrike

4 246 BWP3 Gamblers Rising Star Andersen; Tina

5 84 BWP3 Zippos Passing Gold Boog-Whiteside; Lea

6 120 BWP3 Maximum Future Moser; Petra


